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We do it your Way-Finding

Curved Modular Way-Finding 
System

• Comprehensive solution
• A wide range of sizes
• Handles all graphic applications
• Easy to adopt
• Environmentally friendly



Vista System is a world leading curved way-finding system that 
offers comprehensive solutions for every project: suspended 
signs, flag signs, directories, double sided pylons, triangular 
pylons, post signs, table stands, and many more. No other 
curved system can offer such a comprehensive solution.

The system is designed to handle most applications and 
materials used in the sign industry (printed-paper, engraved, 
embossed, screen-printed substrates, photo-metal, 
photo-polymer, vinyl graphics, tactile, and more).  The 
materials used include polymers and metals of all types, 
plastics, paper, etc.  Any material with flexibility and the correct 
thickness may be used as an insert with Vista System frames.

Vista System is the only system featuring more than 80 different extrusions, creating 
unlimited widths and shapes.  This wide choice of sizes and shapes allows the 
customer to stick to one sign system throughout a project, and to find solutions to 
almost any kind of sign required.
Signs sized 16-400 mm have a complete vista profile.

Signs from 420 mm wide and up use the VBS profile which makes them lighter, 
greener and more cost effective, while still providing a solid frame.

Gripper Extrusion:
The VBS side channel has an inner track into which a special plastic 
profile, that is designed to grip and hold the insert in place, is 
inserted. This greatly improves the hold of the insert to the sign itself.

Standard finishes for vista profiles are silver and black anodized.
Custom sizes and finishes are available upon request.

Curved Modular Way-Finding System
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End caps:
Vista System offers both plastic and 
metal end caps. The end caps are 
available with screws for maximum 
security to avoid vandalism. Plastic 
caps are made of a custom 
formulated polymer of unique 
flexibility and resilience  that  can 
be painted.  The metal end caps 
are made of aluminum with silver 
or black anodized finishes and 
include stainless steel screws.

Screw bosses for structural purposes:
Vista System offers a revolutionary solution 
for attaching and installing signs with no 
need for the welding and/or building of metal 
construction for support. A system of massive 
channels (screw bosses)  for screws are inside  
the extrusion itself, enabling the construction 
of an enormous selection of elements within 
minutes and without any welding or special  
tools.

Vista System signs are very easy to update. Just pull out the clear cover, 
change the graphics and place the clear cover back!

Vista System – a complete solution for the entire project!

Vista System frames can accept ADA technology inserts.
We supply ADA inserts, ask your Vista rep. about it!

Separation strips:
Vista System offers an integrated system which allows a sign to be divided 
into separate changeable slats within one sign.

Curved Modular Way-Finding System
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Believe us, it will be worth it.

Use Vista System kits to 
PROMOTE YOUR BUSINESS.

Call us now!

For local contact details see last page

This elegant suitcase comes with 8 signs from 
various Vista System product to truly help 
customers make up their minds on the spot, 
by showing them exactly how their purchase 
will look like.

An eye-catching Display Panel, featuring a 
wide selection of signs from Vista System 
product. In a high quality, visual elegance                                                                                                     
combined with technical simplicity  of Vista 
Signs                                                                                      

Vista sign sample case

Vista Display Sign kit



Wall Signs

Wall Signs
Create wall-mounted signs with the Vista 
frame extrusions using any flat, flexible 
substrate to produce a curved-face sign.
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 Available measurements - up to V1200

Wall Signs - Portrait

V500

WFP126

14
” /

 3
50

WFP133

36
” /

 9
00

12
” /

 3
00

WFP125

WFP132

32
” /

 8
00

WFP124

10
” /

 2
50

WFP131

28
” /

 7
00

WFP123
8”

 / 
20

0

WFP130

24
” /

 6
00

WFP122

6”
 / 

15
0

WFP129

20
” /

 5
00

43
.4

” /
 1

10
0

19.68” / 500

19.59” / 497.5

WFP127

15
.7

5”
 / 

40
0

WFP135

WFT102

WFT95
WFT96

WFT97
WFT98

WFT99
WFT100

WFP128

18
” /

 4
50

WFT101

WFT103

WFT104

WFT105

WFT106

WFT107

V22 (559)

WFP210

52
” /

 1
32

0

WFP209

48
” /

 1
20

0

WFP208

40
” /

 1
00

0

WFP211

54
” /

 1
37

1

WFP207

36
” /

 9
00

WFP200

14
” /

35
0

28
” /

 7
00

WFP199

11
” /

25
0

24
” /

 6
00

WFP198

8.
5”

 /2
00

22
” /

 5
00

WFP201

17
” /

 4
20

WFP206

32
” /

 8
00

WFP197

6”
 /1

50
20

” /
 4

50

22.08” / 561

22” / 559

WFP205WFP204WFP203WFP202

15 The highlighted models exist also in TWC version. 
 Vista TWC is available in specific territories only.



V600

WFP140

14
” /

35
0

WFP146

28
” /

 7
00

WFP152

55
” /

 1
40

0

WFP138

10
” /

25
0

WFP145

24
” /

 6
00

WFP151

48
” /

 1
20

0

WFP137

8”
 /2

00

WFP143

20
” /

 5
00

WFP149

40
” /

 1
00

0

WFP141

16
” /

 4
00

WFP147

32
” /

 8
00

WFP153

60
” /

 1
52

5

6”
 /1

50
18

” /
 4

50
36

” /
 9

00

WFP136

WFP142

WFP148

23.43” / 595

23.62” / 600

WFT118
WFT119

WFT117

WFT116

WFT110

WFT115

WFT120
WFT121

WFT122

WFT123

WFT124

WFT111 WFT112
WFT113

WFT114

16

Wall Signs - Portrait

 The highlighted models exist also in TWC version. 
 Vista TWC is available in specific territories only.



Wall Signs - Landscape

1.57” / 40

1.41” / 36

2.36” / 60

2.28” / 58

3.14” / 80 

3.07” / 78

0.71” / 18

0.63” / 15.8WFL63 

3” / 80

WFL64 

4” / 100

WFL62 

2” / 60

WFL61 

1.5” / 40

WFL65 

5” / 120

WFL66 

6” / 150

WFL67 

7” / 180

WFL68 

8.5” / 210

WFL70 

4” / 100

WFL72

6” / 150

WFL73 

8.5” / 200 10” / 250

WFL74 

12” / 300

WFL76 WFL69 

3” / 80

WFL71 

5” / 120 11” / 279.4

WFL75 

WFL1 

4” / 100

WFL2

6” / 150

WFL3 

8” / 200

WFL6

14” / 350

WFL7

16” / 400

WFL8 

18” / 45010” / 250

WFL4 

12” / 300

WFL5 

WFL11

8” / 200

WFL10

6” / 150

WFL12

10” / 250

WFL13

12” / 300

WFL14

14” / 350

WFL15

16” / 400

WFL16

18” / 450

WFL17

20” / 500

17

4.72” / 120

4.65” / 118

10” / 250

WFL26

12” / 300

WFL27

14” / 350

WFL28

16” / 400

WFL30

20” / 500

WFL31

24” / 600

WFL25
V120

VA6 (105)

5” /125 6” /148

WFT1 WFT2

8” /200

WFT3

10” /250

WFT4

4.37” / 111

4.14” / 105

V60

V16

V40

V80

3.93” / 100

3.84” / 97.5WFL18 

10” / 250

WFL19 

12” / 300

WFL20 

14” / 350

WFL21

16” / 400

WFL22 

18” / 450

WFL23

20” / 500

WFL24

22” / 550

V100

 The highlighted models exist also in TWC version. 
 Vista TWC is available in specific territories only.



5.
90

” /
 1

50

5.
83

” /
 1

48

7.
87

” /
 2

00

7.
8”

 / 
19

8

8.
46

” /
 2

15

8.
27

” /
 2

10

8.
7”

 / 
22

1

8.
5”

 / 
21

6

11
.1

2”
 / 

28
2.

5

11
” /

 2
79

11
.8

1”
 / 

30
0

11
.6

9”
 / 

29
7

14” / 350

WFL33

26” / 650

WFL37

24” / 600

WFL36

20” / 500

WFL35

12” / 300

WFL32 WFL34

16” / 400

WFL38

12” / 300

WFL39

16” / 400

WFL40

18” / 450

WFL41

20” / 500

WFL42

24” / 600

WFL43

28” / 700

WFL48

24” / 600

WFL47

20” / 500

WFL46

18” / 450

WFL45

16” / 400

A4
WFT38 WFT42 WFT44 WFT46 WFT47

WFL44

11.75” / 297

WFL78

17” / 420

WFL77

14” / 350

Letter

WFL50

11” / 279.4

WFL53

20” / 500

WFL54

24” / 600

Letter

WFL79

8.5” / 215

WFL83

28” / 700

WFL82

22” / 60017” / 420

WFL81WFL80

14” / 350

Wall Signs - Landscape

18

V300 A4

WFT53

WFL84

11.75” / 210

A3

WFL56

16.5” / 420 20” / 500

WFL57 WFL59

28” / 700

WFL60

32” / 800

WFT61 WFT64 WFT67 WFT68

WFT22 WFT23 WFT24 WFT25 WFT26 WFT27
V150

V200

VA4

VLetter

V11

 The highlighted models exist also in TWC version. 
 Vista TWC is available in specific territories only.



Projecting Signs

Projecting Signs
The projecting signs are designed to accept standard size extrusions.
Three types of bases/brackets are offered:
 • Wall Brackets (WB)
 • Simple Base (WBSB)
 • Flag Sign (FS)
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Directories

Directories
Vista System directories are fast, easy and simple to assemble and 
install. There is no need for special tools.  The system has the advantage 
of flexibility to accept a variety of insert materials as well as the complete 
freedom to determine the height of each information strip, you decide 
how the sign will be sectioned by placing the separation strips as 
needed. Where? Wherever you decide, according to your design.
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Multi-Panel Directory

Multi-Panel Directory
This directory is a combination made of a number 
of basic flush mounted directories which are 
installed in proximity to each other. 



Multi-Panel Directory
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 The highlighted models exist also in TWC version. 
 Vista TWC is available in specific territories only.



Multi-Sign Directory

Multi-Sign Directory
Vista System directory signs are easy to maintain and update. The 
advantages of this simple system are flexibility when it comes to the 
overall width of the sign and the ability to add additional panels. It offers 
a perfect choice, since its’ innovative design allows for easy installation, 
removal and replacement of the signage, even by a novice.
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Kangaroo Table Stands

Kangaroo Table Stands
The “Kangaroo” table sign frame is offered as a complete package:
 • Convex frame, aluminum base and end cap, clear/non-glare lens.
 • Available in several sizes.
 • Easy to assemble.
 • Easy to change insert.
 • Designed to accept standard paper or other sign substrates.
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 The highlighted models exist also in TWC version. 
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Boomerang Table Stands

Boomerang Table Stands
The “Boomerang” sign frame is offered as a complete 
package:
 • Convex frame, end caps, clear/non glare lenses.
 • Available in several sizes.
 • Easy to assemble.
 • Easy to change insert.
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Vista Landscape Table Stands
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Double Sided Pylons

Double Sided Pylons
Vista System offers a range of bases and end caps that utilize 
the built in screw bosses allowing all sign holders to be 
assembled using only a screwdriver. This feature of the system 
is used to create freestanding convex, double-sided signs to be 
used with standard sign substrates, without interior illumination. 
Great for show rooms, lobbies,parking lots , airports, hospitals, 
office buildings, campuses, libraries and more!
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 Available measurements - up to V1200
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Suspended Signs

Suspended Signs
Vista System standard profiles and end caps are used with 
specially designed connectors that are also cable clamps, 
to create unending combinations of vertical and horizontal 
curved double-sided suspended signs.
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The highlighted models exist also in TWC version. Vista TWC is available in specific territories only.
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Double Sided Post Signs

Double Sided Post Signs
Vista's stylish posts are shown supporting a double 
sided sign with side-by-side posts, all Vista sign holders 
accept any sign material that is flat and flexible!



 Available measurements - up to V1200
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Triangular Post Signs

Triangular Post Signs
A triangular freestanding sign utilizes a short post 
section and a matching base to support the main 
triangular directory element.  An additional post 
section is used to set the header apart from the 
main element.
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Triangular Pylons

Triangular Pylons
A triangular pylon, utilizing short sections of Vista post extrusions between frame 
sections to create an attractive way-finding system.
With Vista, customized signs are affordable. By using standard extrusions and 
components, custom designs are cost effective. Our staff will assist you in creating 
the product you need. Assembly is simple, and the only tool required is a screwdriver.
Bases are available for both permanent and portable applications.
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 Available measurements - up to V1200
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When you have a special application, there is no reason to 
hesitate! With Vista System’s MCFT technology, we can provide 
almost anything. Simply contact us with your ideas and needs. 
We will take care of designing the type of customized Vista 
System applications you need. You have your own R&D staff 
without the expense!

For more Custom MCFT Signage Solutions check out this 
page: www.vistasystem.com/CustomProducts

Custom Products
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Vista System is represented throughout the world by a network of competent sales teams

Contact us

USA

Tel:
Fax:
eMail:

+1 800 468-4782, +1 941 365-4646
(855) 284-9238
usa@vistasystem.com 

Belgium

Tel:
eMail:

+31 208082721
shawn@vistasystem.com

Brazil

Tel:
eMail:

+55 61 9218 0076
renato@vistasystem.com.br

+1 800 468-4782, +1 941 365-4646
(855) 284-9238
canada@vistasystem.com

Cyprus

Tel:
eMail:

+357 24 533683
Cyprus@vistasystem.com

Dominican Republic

Tel:
eMail:

1 939 499 7862
francisco@vistasystem.com
  

Australia / New Zealand

Tel:
eMail:

+61 283106292 
shawn@vistasystem.com
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Colombia

Tel:
eMail:

+57 1 6057760
sales-col@vistasystem.com, 
sales2-col@vistasystem.com

Canada

Tel:
Fax:
eMail:

Italy

Tel:
eMail:

+39 06 69325898
visiosign@vistasystem.com

Costa Rica

Tel:
eMail:

+506 4000 5618
ventascr@vistasystem.com

France

Tel:
eMail:

+33 170702395
france@vistasystem.com

Germany / Austria / Switzerland

Tel:
eMail:

+49 22182829764
joram@vistasystem.com

Finland

Tel:
eMail:

+358 19265 6600
signwell@vistasystem.com 

Ireland

Tel:
eMail:

+353 (0)402 24505
Ireland@vistasystem.com 

India

Tel:
eMail:

+91 (080) 41489977
shrenik@vistasystem.co.in

Israel

Tel:
Fax:
eMail:

+972 1 800 218 000
+972 1 800 251 222
anat@vistasystem.com



Contact us

Subscribe now to 
Vista mailing list!
www.vistasystem.com

*Not all product series are available in all territories.

Norway

Tel:
eMail:

(+47) 23966452
nsc@vistasystem.com

Oman

Tel:
eMail:

+968 24700224 (Extn 511/512)
benson@bishara.com

Mexico

Tel:
eMail:

800-681-1889
mexico@vistasystem.com

Malta

Tel:
eMail:

+356 2143 8963
info@signservicesmalta.com

Latin America

Tel:
eMail:

+1 800 468-4782, +1 941 365-4646
latinamerica@vistasystem.com

Puerto Rico

Tel: 1 787 635 3862 
eMail: omar@vistasystem.com 

Russia

Tel:
eMail:

+7 499 500 5665
marina@vistasystem.com

Spain

Tel:
eMail:

+34 919033300
rafael@vistasystem.com

Sweden

Tel:
eMail:

+46 10 888 5631
shawn@vistasystem.com

United Kingdom

Tel:
eMail:

+44 1243346032
info@vistasystem.co.uk

South Africa

Tel:
eMail:

+27 011 614 3933
SA@vistasystem.com 

Couldn't find your country?
Contact our International desk!

Tel:
eMail:

+1 3054229834
shawn@vistasystem.com

Trinidad & Tobago

Tel:
eMail:

+1 8682245747
fj@vistasystem.com
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